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Endrunde:
Gruppe 01 -> Einzelergebnisse

Spieler

Jacob, Barbel
Tilkowski, Brunhilde
Dechring, Birgit

Verein

Flchse Berlin
TTC Neukdlin
Spandauer ttc

Spiele
1:

1
1

1

1
1

Sitze
4.4
4.4
4:4

up
Bille

79:77
84 : 84
82 : 84

3:1
1:3

1:3

3:1

3:1
1:3



Endrunde:
Gruppe 01 -> Einzelergebnisse

# Spieler Verein

1 Gerigk, Peter Spandauer ttc
2 Wienprecht, Uwe Hertha BSC

3 Loser, Detlef Spandauer ttc
4 Sax, Joachim Tennis Borussia
5 Hackl, Hans- Dieter TTC Blau-Gold
6 Nitschke, Manfred BSC Rehberge

Spiele
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Satze
15:3
12:5
10:10
12:9
5:12
0:15

up
Balle
194 :
182 :
171
203 :
131

115
126

: 170

156

1149

0:165

1

0:3
1:3
2:3
0:3
0:3

3.0

0:3
2:3
0:3
0:3

3
3:1
3:0

2:3
2:3
0:3

4

3:2
3:2
3:2

0:3
0:3

5

3:0
3.0
3:2
3.0

0:3

3:0
3.0
3:.0
3.0
3:0



leerl, leerl
Jacob, Barbel

Tilkowski, Brunhilde
0 : 3|Dechring, Birgit

Tilkowski, Brunhilde
Dechring, Birgit




Wienprecht, Uwe
Sax, Joachim

Wienprecht, Uwe
Sax, Joachim

Hackl, Hans- Dieter
Nitschke, Manfred

Wienprecht, Uwe
Sax, Joachim

Gerigk, Peter
Loser, Detlef

Gerigk, Peter
Loser, Detlef




Dechring, Birgit
Gerigk, Peter

Dechring, Birgit
Gerigk, Peter

Jacob, Barbel
Nitschke, Manfred

Dechring, Birgit
Gerigk, Peter

Tilkowski, Brunhilde
Wienprecht, Uwe

Tilkowski, Brunhilde
Wienprecht, Uwe




